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Product Datasheet

Anti-Sphingosine Kinase 2 (N-terminal region) Antibody, IgG1, Clone:
[M532], Mouse, Monoclonal

ABT-AN1971

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Wirt

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Klonalitat
Klon-Bezeichnung
Molekulargewicht
Isotyp

NCBI

UniProt

Anti-Sphingosine Kinase 2 (N-terminal region) Antibody, IgG1, Clone:
[M532], Mouse, Monoclonal

ABT-AN1971
AN1971
ABT-AN1971-100UL
Abcepta

Mouse

Antikdrper

Sphingolipids are metabolized into bioactive products that include
ceramide, sphingosine, and sphingosine-1-phosphate (S1P).
Sphingosine Kinase (SK) catalyzes the phosphorylation of the lipid
sphingosine, creating S1P. S1P subsequently signals throug...

Monoclonal
[M532]
69217
IgG1
56848

Q9NRAO


https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene/56848
https://www.uniprot.org/uniprot/Q9NRA0

